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Cochran Brook

pond

Y

Concord Street
(State Rt. 202)

Brailsford Co. Inc.
15 Eim Avenue

Thompson's Crossing

Key

Family

Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Roach
Roach
Roach
Roach
Roach
Roach
Morelton
Morelton
Morelton
Morelton
Morelton
Morelton
Morelton
Davis
Carr
Carr
Carr
Carr
Carr
Boutwell
Boutwell
Boutwell
Boutwell
Boutwell

Name

Almira
David

Jane
Sarah
Alexander
Allen
Harrison
Margaret A.
Mary S.
Milton
Mindwell
Nancy
Ruhanah S.
George M.
James A.
John M.
Mary A.
Hannah W.
Josiah
Almond
Carlos Bemboke
J. Almond
Joseph
Martha
Mary W.
Ruth

Aphia

Ann
William
William Esq.
Ann

Mary
Charlotte
Charlotte
James
James Jr.
Olive

Key

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
18
19
19
20

20

20
20
20
21
21
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25

Family

Boutwell
Boutwell
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Steele
Steele
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
McCoy
McCoy
McCoy
Goodwin
Stuart
Spaulding
Campbell
Campbell
Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker
Jameson
Jameson
Preston
Burns
Hopkins
Teunaut
Teunaut
Teunaut
Teunaut
Teunaut
Teunaut

Name

Andrew Jackson

Benjamin F.
Harriet J.
James
Margret
Charles
Jennet
Nancy
Samuel
Eliza A.
Nancy J.
Solomon H.
Elizabeth
Robert
Thomas
Lilla

John
Susanna
James
Rhoda
Abjah
John
Mary A.
Susan
Susannah
Mary

Thomas Capt.

Mary
Jane
Boyd
Aura Ann
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Moses B.
Elizabeth
Robert

Key Family

26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
34
34
34
34
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38

Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Duncan
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Dodge
Cavender
Wilkins
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunlap
Dunlap
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Bullard
Bullard
Cochran
Cochran
Cochran
McMaster

McMaster

McMaster
McMaster
Bell
Bell

Drawn into CAD by David M. Palance in April of 2007.

Name

Jennie
John
Mary F.
Robert
Grissy Maria
Grizel
Hannah
Linda F.
infant
infant
Mary
Nancy
Hannah
Betsey
Chillis
Cummings
Edwin
James
Mary B.
Naomi
Thomas
Caroline
Joseph B.
Rizpah
Robert
Benjamin
Ruth
Hannah G.
James
Mary Eliza
Angeline E.
Hannah

Key

40
40
41
41
42
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
50
50
90
50
51
52
93
53
54

Miranda Augusta

Thomas
John Dea.

Peggy

Family

Newman
Newman
Holt

Holt
Brown
Brown
Brown
Stone
Kidder
Messer
Farrington
Farrington
McCoy
McCoy
McCoy
McCoy
Barker
Thompson
Case
Case
White

B.

Breed
Dow

Dow
Lyford
McFarland

Name

John G.
Margaret M.
Amos
Rhoda
Charles
Linda
Thomas
Eliza J.
Benjamin F.
Lydia
Francis F.
Timothy F.
Hannah
John

John Jr.
Louisa J.
Thomas
Elizabeth
Amos
Benjamin
Nathan Jr.
John
Thomas H. Jr.
Eliza W.
Sarah Eliza
Georgie
Martha
Eliza W.

TOWN OF ANTRIM

Antrim, New Hampshire

OVEREAST CEMETERY

03440
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